
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Result

300 240 240 240 240 %

300 240 240 240 240 +173 +0 #

100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

300 240 240 240 240 +163 +0 #

100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

296 240 240 192 178 +0 +0 #

98,66 100,00 100,00 80,00 74,16

186 240 238 240 187 +0 +0 #

62,00 100,00 99,16 100,00 77,91

162 240 193 240 240 +0 +0 #

54,00 100,00 80,41 100,00 100,00

88 240 240 240 240 +0 +0 #

29,33 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

227 240 240 158 175 +0 +0 #

75,66 100,00 100,00 65,83 72,91

61 240 229 240 229 +0 +0 #
20,33 100,00 95,41 100,00 95,41

184 207 152 240 240 +0 +0 #

61,33 86,25 63,33 100,00 100,00

152 240 174 240 207 +0 +0 #

50,66 100,00 72,50 100,00 86,25
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Christian ANDRIST

1
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Ionut Vlat CRACIUN

Alexandre TRACHEZ

Mihnea NICULESCU

452,82

439,07

434,41

429,33

500,00

Stefano PARZIANI ITA-15632 500,00

Andrea MARCHIORI ITA-15595

414,40

Jan WINKLER

7

8

9

10

Josef FILIP

Aymeric MAROT

Andrei ANCA

411,15

410,91

409,41

FRA-756

ROU-122
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SUI-46607

ROU-121

ROU-506

FRA-148

CZE-167-6

CZE-72-20

50,66 100,00 72,50 100,00 86,25

180 240 228 217 150 +0 +0 #

60,00 100,00 95,00 90,41 62,50

182 188 240 240 164 +0 +0 #

60,66 78,33 100,00 100,00 68,33

238 204 97 240 240 +0 +0 #

79,33 85,00 40,41 100,00 100,00

112 240 213 240 157 +0 +0 #

37,33 100,00 88,75 100,00 65,41

232 75 195 240 240 +0 +0 #

77,33 31,25 81,25 100,00 100,00

165 225 199 208 162 +0 +0 #

55,00 93,75 82,91 86,66 67,50

222 240 110 240 123 +0 +0 #

74,00 100,00 45,83 100,00 51,25

129 114 201 217 240 +0 +0 #

43,00 47,50 83,75 90,41 100,00

194 159 182 199 160 +0 +0 #

64,66 66,25 75,83 82,91 66,66

183 240 203 193 24 +0 +0 #

61,00 100,00 84,58 80,41 10,00

229 178 221 94 130 +0 +0 #

76,33 74,16 92,08 39,16 54,16

300 123 160 28 240 +0 +0 #

100,00 51,25 66,66 11,66 100,00

199 240 200 32 146 +0 +0 #

66,33 100,00 83,33 13,33 60,83

121 80 170 159 179 +0 +0 #

40,33 33,33 70,83 66,25 74,58

100 178 182 122 90 +0 +0 #

33,33 74,16 75,83 50,83 37,50

Der Wettbewerb fand bei ...Wetter mit ... statt. 
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12

10

Dominika DRMLOVA

Andrei ANCA

Armin MANG 407,32

409,41

407,91

AUT-3300410044

404,74

391,49

15

Giulia SARTORI

13

14

Petr BLATAK CZE-343-43

ITA-15371

371,08

389,83

385,82

17 Aurelie TRACHEZ

Christian WINKER

16 Katarzyna SZYMANSKA

GER-3443

FRA-150

356,3119 Krzysztof JEZEWSKI

18 Mateusz KANCZOK 364,66

329,57

21 Karol BENISZ POL-5730

HUN-3148

20 Jakub DRMLA 335,99

335,89

SVK-02-50

23 Florian WINKER GER-3444

SVK-02-47

22 Dorottya SARUSI KISS

ROU-122

SVK-02-48

271,6525 Matthias SEREN GER-3333

323,82

24 Jakub MATISEK 285,32

POL-6424

POL-5111

POL-5527

Gerhard Wöbbeking, Contest Director           
Kaltensundheim, 16. September 2008

Für die Richtigkeit :                                                                                                  Ort, Datum



Ind. Result Result

% %

Andrea MARCHIORI   500,00

Stefano PARZIANI 500,00

Giulia SARTORI 391,49

Mihnea NICULESCU 439,07

Ionut Vlat CRACIUN 434,41

Andrei ANCA  409,41

Josef FILIP 414,40

Jan WINKLER 410,91

Petr BLATAK 404,74

Alexandre TRACHEZ 429,33

Aymeric MAROT 411,15

Aurelie TRACHEZ 371,08

Katarzyna SZYMANSKA 385,82

Mateusz KANCZOK 364,66

1.282,89

1.230,05

1.086,37
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Romania
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Czech Republic

1.211,56

1.391,49Italia1

CompetitorPl. Team
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Mateusz KANCZOK 364,66

Karol BENISZ 335,89

Dominika DRMLOVA 407,91

Jakub DRMLA 335,99

Jakub MATISEK 285,32

Christian WINKER 389,83

Florian WINKER 323,82

Matthias SEREN 271,65

Christian ANDRIST 452,82

Armin MANG 407,32

Dorottya SARUSI KISS 329,57

1.086,37Poland
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407,32

985,30

6 1.029,22
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Slovakia

452,82

Austria

329,57

Germany

Switzerland

Hungary
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Gerhard Wöbbeking, Contest Director       
Kaltensundheim, 16. September 2008


